
Squirt
1. Falls Law
2. Dock-tors

3. Lakeland Networks

DATEdAte Diamond Home Away
Tuesday May 27, 2025 DIAMOND 2 6:00PM - 7:30PM 1. Falls Law 3. Lakeland Networks
Thursday May 29, 2025 DIAMOND 4 7:30PM - 9:00PM 3. Lakeland Networks 2. Dock-tors
Tuesday June 3, 2025 DIAMOND 2 6:00PM - 7:30PM 2. Dock-tors 1. Falls Law
Thursday June 5, 2025 DIAMOND 4 7:30PM - 9:00PM 3. Lakeland Networks 1. Falls Law
Tuesday June 10, 2025 DIAMOND 2 6:00PM - 7:30PM 2. Dock-tors 3. Lakeland Networks
Thursday June 12, 2025 DIAMOND 2 7:30PM - 9:00PM 1. Falls Law 2. Dock-tors
Tuesday June 17, 2025 DIAMOND 2 6:00PM - 7:30PM 1. Falls Law 3. Lakeland Networks
Thursday June 19, 2025 DIAMOND 2 7:30PM - 9:00PM 3. Lakeland Networks 2. Dock-tors
Tuesday June 24, 2025 DIAMOND 2 6:00PM - 7:30PM 2. Dock-tors 1. Falls Law
Thursday June 26, 2025 DIAMOND 2 7:30PM - 9:00PM 3. Lakeland Networks 1. Falls Law
Thursday July 3, 2025 DIAMOND 2 7:30PM - 9:00PM 2. Dock-tors 3. Lakeland Networks
Tuesday July 8, 2025 DIAMOND 2 6:00PM - 7:30PM 1. Falls Law 2. Dock-tors

Thursday July 10, 2025 DIAMOND 2 7:30PM - 9:00PM 1. Falls Law 3. Lakeland Networks
Tuesday July 15, 2025 DIAMOND 2 6:00PM - 7:30PM 3. Lakeland Networks 2. Dock-tors
Thursday July 17, 2025 DIAMOND 2 7:30PM - 9:00PM 2. Dock-tors 1. Falls Law
Tuesday July 22, 2025 DIAMOND 2 6:00PM - 7:30PM 3. Lakeland Networks 1. Falls Law
Thursday July 24, 2025 DIAMOND 2 7:30PM - 9:00PM 2. Dock-tors 3. Lakeland Networks
Tuesday July 29, 2025 DIAMOND 2 6:00PM - 7:30PM 1. Falls Law 2. Dock-tors
Thursday July 31, 2025 DIAMOND 2 7:30PM - 9:00PM 1. Falls Law 3. Lakeland Networks
Tuesday August 5, 2025 DIAMOND 2 6:00PM - 7:30PM 3. Lakeland Networks 2. Dock-tors
Thursday August 7, 2025 DIAMOND 2 7:30PM - 9:00PM 2. Dock-tors 3. Lakeland Networks


